Internal Tube & Hose
Cleaning
1
autoclean
02
-2
02
4

When cleaning small and midsize series of, e.g. hydraulic hoses, the mini benchtop
unit helps to obviate fatigue and to improve productivity. A single cleaning plug is
inserted by hand. After that, the worker has his hands free, in order to handle both ends
of the hose. The cleaning process is started by pressing a foot-pedal.
ptcsystem® mini benchtop unit
7
The ptcsystem® nozzles are made of durable and sturdy plastic. In addition to the
standard tube and hose nozzles, we produce special nozzles in accordance with cu-
stomer requests. These can be made of alternative materials or in special designs,
for example.
Nominal width Item
DN 5 – 3/16“ PTC-MS-DN5
DN 6 – 1/4“ PTC-MS-DN6
DN 8 – 5/16“ PTC-MS-DN8
DN10 – 3/8“ PTC-MS-DN10
DN 12/13 – 1/2“ PTC-MS-DN12
DN 16 – 5/8“ PTC-MS-DN16
DN 19 – 3/4“ PTC-MS-DN20
DN 25 – 1“ PTC-MS-DN25
DN 31 – 1.1/4“ PTC-MS-DN32
DN 38 – 1.1/2“ PTC-MS-DN40
DN 51 – 2“ PTC-MS-DN50
Hose nozzles
Tube outer
diameter
Tube inner
diameter
Item
6 mm 3 mm PTC-MR6-3
6 mm 4 mm PTC-MR6-4
8 mm 5 – 6 mm PTC-MR8-5
10 mm 5 – 6 mm PTC-MR10-5
10 mm 7 – 8 mm PTC-MR10-7
12 mm 8 – 11 mm PTC-MR12-8
14 mm 9 – 11 mm PTC-MR14-9
15 mm 11 – 14 mm PTC-MR15-11
16 mm 10 – 14 mm PTC-MR16-10
18 mm 14 – 17 mm PTC-MR18-14
19 mm 13 – 15 mm PTC-MR19-13
20 mm 14 – 17 mm PTC-MR20-14
20 mm 18 mm PTC-MR20-18
22 mm 16 – 21 mm PTC-MR22-16
25 mm 15 –18 mm PTC-MR25-15
25 mm 19 – 21 mm PTC-MR25-19
25 mm 23 mm PTC-MR25-23
25,4 mm 22 – 23 mm PTC-MR25,4-22
28 mm 18 – 21 mm PTC-MR28-18
28 mm 22 – 25 mm PTC-MR28-22
28 mm 26 mm PTC-MR28-26
30 mm 20 – 23 mm PTC-MR30-20
30 mm 24 – 28 mm PTC-MR30-24
35 mm 29 – 34 mm PTC-MR35-29
38 mm 28 – 31 mm PTC-MR38-28
38 mm 32 – 34 mm PTC-MR38-32
42 mm 36 – 39 mm PTC-MR42-36
Tube nozzles
ptcsystem® nozzles
Can‘t find a suitable nozzle?
Contact us to discuss a special solution.

Inner diameter Standard PW Flex Bag
Qty
Premium Bag
Qty
Abrasive Bag
Qty
Corundum Bag
Qty
3 mm PTC-PR3-PW PTC-PR3-FLEX 300 PTC-PR3-PREM 100
4 mm PTC-PR4-PW PTC-PR4-FLEX 300 PTC-PR4-PREM 100
5 mm PTC-PR5-PW PTC-PR5-FLEX 300 PTC-PR5-PREM 100
6 mm PTC-PR6 PTC-PR6-PW PTC-PR6-FLEX 300 PTC-PR6-PREM 100 PTC-PR6-K 25
7 mm PTC-PR7 PTC-PR7-PW PTC-PR7-FLEX 300 PTC-PR7-PREM 100 PTC-PR7-K 25
8 mm PTC-PR8 PTC-PR8-PW PTC-PR8-FLEX 300 PTC-PR8-PREM 100 PTC-PR8-K 25
9 mm PTC-PR9 PTC-PR9-PW PTC-PR9-FLEX 300 PTC-PR9-PREM 100 PTC-PA9 100 PTC-PR9-K 25
10 – 11 mm PTC-PR10-11 PTC-PR10-11-PW PTC-PR10-11-FLEX 300 PTC-PR10-11-PREM 100 PTC-PA10-11 100 PTC-PR10-11-K 25
12 mm PTC-PR12 PTC-PR12-PW PTC-PR12-FLEX 300 PTC-PR12-PREM 100 PTC-PA12 100 PTC-PR12-K 25
13 – 14 mm PTC-PR13-14 PTC-PR13-14-PW PTC-PR13-14-FLEX 300 PTC-PR13-14-PREM 100 PTC-PA13-14 100 PTC-PR13-14-K 25
15 mm PTC-PR15 PTC-PR15-PW PTC-PR15-FLEX 300 PTC-PR15-PREM 100 PTC-PA15 100 PTC-PR15-K 25
16 – 17 mm PTC-PR16-17 PTC-PR16-17-PW PTC-PR16-17-FLEX 100 PTC-PR16-17-PREM 100 PTC-PA16-17 100 PTC-PR16-17-K 25
18 mm PTC-PR18 PTC-PR18-PW PTC-PR18-FLEX 100 PTC-PR18-PREM 100 PTC-PA18 100 PTC-PR18-K 25
19 – 21 mm PTC-PR19-21 PTC-PR19-21-PW PTC-PR19-21-FLEX 100 PTC-PR19-21-PREM 100 PTC-PA19-21 100 PTC-PR19-21-K 25
22 – 23 mm PTC-PR22-23 PTC-PR22-23-PW PTC-PR22-23-FLEX 100 PTC-PR22-23-PREM 100 PTC-PA22-23 100 PTC-PR22-23-K 25
24 – 25 mm PTC-PR24-25 PTC-PR24-25-PW PTC-PR24-25-FLEX 100 PTC-PR24-25-PREM 100 PTC-PA24-25 100 PTC-PR24-25-K 25
26 – 28 mm PTC-PR26-28 PTC-PR26-28-PW PTC-PR26-28-FLEX 50 PTC-PR26-28-PREM 50 PTC-PA26-28 50 PTC-PR26-28-K 25
29 – 31 mm PTC-PR29-31 PTC-PR29-31-PW PTC-PR29-31-FLEX 50 PTC-PR29-31-PREM 50 PTC-PR29-31-K 25
32 – 34 mm PTC-PR32-34 PTC-PR32-34-PW PTC-PR32-34-FLEX 50 PTC-PR32-34-PREM 50 PTC-PR32-34-K 25
35 – 36 mm PTC-PR35-36 PTC-PR35-36-PW PTC-PR35-36-FLEX 50 PTC-PR35-36-PREM 50 PTC-PR35-36-K 25
37 – 39 mm PTC-PR37-39 PTC-PR37-39-PW PTC-PR37-39-FLEX 50 PTC-PR37-39-PREM 50 PTC-PR37-39-K 25
40 – 42 mm PTC-PR40-42 PTC-PR40-42-PW PTC-PR40-42-FLEX 50 PTC-PR40-42-PREM 25 PTC-PR40-42-K 25
43 – 45 mm PTC-PR43-45 PTC-PR43-45-PW PTC-PR43-45-FLEX 50 PTC-PR43-45-PREM 25 PTC-PR43-45-K 25
46 – 48 mm PTC-PR46-48 PTC-PR46-48-PW PTC-PR46-48-FLEX 50 PTC-PR46-48-PREM 25 PTC-PR46-48-K 25
49 – 50 mm PTC-PR49-50 PTC-PR49-50-PW PTC-PR49-50-FLEX 50 PTC-PR49-50-PREM 25 PTC-PR49-50-K 25
Hose projectiles and nozzles
Nominal
width
Inch mm Standard PW Flex Bag

Tubes
Series Tube Diameter Nozzles Projectiles
Lig
ht
ra
ng
e
6L 6 x 1 PTC-MR6-4 PTC-PR4-PW
8L 8 x 1 PTC-MR8-5 PTC-PR6
8L 8 x 1,5 PTC-MR8-5 PTC-PR5-PW
10L 10 x 1 PTC-MR10-7 PTC-PR8
10L 10 x 1,5 PTC-MR10-7 PTC-PR7
12L 12 x 1,5 PTC-MR12-8 PTC-PR9
15L 15 x 1,5 PTC-MR15-11 PTC-PR12
15L 15 x 2 PTC-MR15-11 PTC-PR10-11
18L 18 x 1,5 PTC-MR-18-14 PTC-PR15
18L 18 x 2,5 on enquiry PTC-PR13-14
22L 22 x 2 PTC-MR22-16 PTC-PR18
22L 22 x 2,5 PTC-MR22-16 PTC-PR16-17
28L 28 x 2 PTC-MR28-22 PTC-PR24-25